ALEN OG ALBYGGEN
GARD OG SLEKT
BIND 1

948.41/A2 D2t V1 is the Family History Library Dewey Decimal Number

This is an index of farm names. All the main farm names are printed in bold letters. Any property
that has split off from a farm, rented, leased or bought will be listed u/ the farm it was split from.
The letters A, @ and A4 are filed after Zz as they appear in the Norwegian alphabet.

A Bjorkly u/Nordigard Grenli 381
ALMAS 123,140 Bijarkly u/Ustigard Granli 396
Aspenget u/Nordigard Grgnli 375 Bjarktun u/Nordigard Granli 376
Asphaugen u/Nordigard Granli 385 BJZRNSTU 473
Aspli u/Nordigard Grenli 375 Boligtomt u/Nordigard Granli 386
Asplund u/Nesgard 167 Bolitomt u/Nordstu Gjerde 287
Asplund u/Rgnningen 177 Brattbakken u/Nyhus 410
B Brattas u/Stgvne 525
Bakkafall u/Ystenget 81 Brendbakken u/Rgnningen 182
Bakkehell u/Nesgard 166 Brendhaugen u/Rgnningen 175
Bakkehell u/VVenna 236 Bringen u/Bjgrnstu 479
Bakkeli u/\Vongrova 654 Broset u/ Nedre Engan 599
Bakkeng u/Grytbakk 122 Brua u/Nordstu Reitan 553
Bakketun u/Buchfetta 61 Brubakken u/Nordgarden 138
Bakketun u/Finnland 349 Brugjerdet u/Nordstu Reitan 553
Bakketun u/Renolen 407 Brustad u/Ustu Hov 276
Bennstad u/Almas 154 BUCHFETTA 58
Berg u/Ystenget 80 Buheim u/Rgnningen 177
Berge u/Nordgarden 139 Bardshaugen u/Bardstu 465
Bergeng u/Nesgard 166 Bardslund u/Bardstu 472
Bergheim u/Nordigard Granli 385 Bardstrgen u/Bardstu 471
Bergli u/Rgnningen 179 BARDSTU 460, 462
Berglund u/Nordigard Grenli 384 Bardstu u/Bardstu 466
Bergly u/Almas 153 D

Bergtun u/Litlgjerdet 334 Daggry u/Ystenget 82
Bergtun u/Nordigard Granli 384,386  Dalheim u/Nordstu Reitan 558
Bergtun u/Rgnningen 181 Dalsbakken u/Sundan 498
Bergas u/Djupdal 365 DJUPDAL 352
Bjerkas u/Saksgard 442 Djupdalsghagen u/Djupdal 358
BJBRGARD 411,428 E

Bjargard u/Bjergard 432,434 Eidebakk, @vre u/Sjursgard 513
Bjgrkheim u/Venna 235 Ekran u/Bjgrgard 436
Bjarkli u/Nordigard Granli 383 Elvebakken u/Ustu Kirkhus 225
Bjarkli u/Renolen 406 Elverum u/Almas 149
Bjerklund u/ Nordstu Lagberg 191 Elvheim u/Nordgarden 139
Bjerklund u/Rgnningen 178 Enebakk u/Djupdal 365
Bjarklund u/Sundan 501 Enerhaugen u/Ustigard Granli 397
Bjerkly u/Finnland 350 ENGAN 583
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588,593 GRYTBAKK

Engan u/ Nedre Engan
Engan, Eric u/@ver-Engan
Engan, Hans- u/@ver-Engan
ENGAN, NEDRE
ENGAN, OVER-

Enget u/Nordigard Granli
Engset u/ Nedre Engan

Enli u/Skardal

Eric Engan u/@ver-Engan
Evje u/ Nordstu Laberg

F

Fagertun u/Almas

Fagertun u/Ystenget
FINNLAND

Finnland u/Finnland
Finnlandsstgvne u/Finnland
Firkanten u/Ustu Reitan
Fjellfoten u/Rgnningen
Fjelltun u/Nesgard
Fossheim u/Ustigard Granli
Fosstun u/Fossvollan
FOSSVOLLAN

Fredheim u/Almas
Frydenlund u/Sjursgard
Furuholt u/Renningen
Furulund u/Nordigard Grgnli
Furulund u/Nordstu Kirkhus
Furulund u/Rgnningen
Feekjan u/Nordigard Granli
G

GJERDE

GJERDE, NORDSTU
GJERDE, USTU

Gjerde, Ustu u/Ustu Gjerde
GRAFTAS

Granan u/Hesjestga

Granli u/Stgvne

Granli u/Ustu Stene
Granmo u/Ustu Stene
Granmo, @vre u/Ustu Stene
Granas u/Stevne

Grindstad u/Ustu Reitan

603
606
585
600
385
598
631
603
192

152
81

335
339
344
578
182
167
396
537
535
151
514
177
383
213
176
373

278
280
288
292
399
55

524
105
106
107
529
578

Grytbakk, Nordre u/Grytbakk
Grytbakk, Sgndre u/Grytbakk
GRONLI

GR@NLI, NORDIGARD
GRONLI, USTIGARD
Grgnlia u/Nordigard Grenli
Grgnn u/Grytbakk

Gragten u/Saksstuggu
Grgtjaugen u/Saksstuggu

H

Hagali u/Saksgard

Hagan u/Sjursgard

Hagan u/Skardal

Hage u/Rgnningen

Hagen u/Finnland

Halguttu u/Jensas
Hans-Engan u/@ver-Engan
Hansmoen u/Nordstu Kirkhus
Haugan u/Nordigard Grgnli
HAUGEN

Haugen, Nordre u/Haugen
Haugen, Sgndre u/Haugen
Haugli u/Haugen

Haugtun u/Haugen

Hegglund u/Finnland
Hegglund u/Nordigard Granli
Heggtun u/Finnland

Heggtun u/Nordigard Grenli
Heggtun u/Nordstu Kirkhus
Heimstad u/Ustu Hov
HESJESTQA

Hollvollen u/Saksstuggu
Holmberget u/Larsstu

Holte u/ Nedre Engan

HOV

Hov, Norder- u/ Oppigard Hov

Hov, Nordre u/Nordstu Hov
HOV, NORDSTU

HOV, OPPIGARD

HOV, USTU

Hovli u/ Oppigard Hov
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108
109
112
366
367
387
382
120
302
305

445
511
626
181
347
322
606
208
378
415
421
417
426
427
350
386
349
380
213
277
51

296
159
598
242
256
265
258
244
271
255
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Hovlund u/ Oppigard Hov
Hovset u/Nordstu Kirkhus
Hovset u/Ustu Hov
Hovstad u/ Oppigard Hov
Hovstunet u/Nordstu Hov
Hurrastuggu u/Saksstuggu
Hytten u/Saksstuggu

Hagli u/Nordigard Grenli
Hegly u/Almas

Hagset u/ Nedre Engan
Hggtun u/Rgnningen
Haggan u/Ustigard Granli
J

JENSAS

Jensas u/Jensas

Jensas u/Oppistuggu Jensas
JENSAS, LITLSTUGGU
JENSAS, OPPISTUGGU
Jonasan u/Nordstu Reitan
K

Kalvhagen u/Bjgrgard
Kalvhagen u/Finnland
Kalvhagen u/Megard
Kampen u/Nordigard Grgnli
Karlsberg u/Ustu Kirkhus
Kikkut u/Larsstu
KIRKHUS

KIRKHUS, NORDSTU
KIRKHUS, USTU
Kirkhusmo u/Nordstu Kirkhus
Kirkmo u/Nordstu Kirkhus
Kleva u/Storlia
Klingenberg u/Storlia
Klokkerrgnningen u/Nordstu Reitan
Konvallhaugen u/Nordigard Granli
Kosberg u/Nordstu Reitan
Krogstad u/Grytbakk
KROKAN

Krokan u/Ustu Kirkhus
Krokhaug u/Ustu Kirkhus
Krysstun u/Rgnningen
Kulberg u/Kglbotn

251
211
276
257
266
302
306
382
151
597
180
397

295,320
322, 324
313
315
309
547

413
346
487
380
223
159
200
202
215
206
210
23
26
546
382
559
118
237
219,226
226
181
50

Kvernbekkheim u/Skardal
Kvilheim u/Testad
Kvilvang u/Ustu Reitan
KZLBOTN

Kalbotn, Nedre u/Kglbotn
Kgalbotn, @vre u/Kglbotn
Késa u/Vongrova

L

LARSSTU

Lekarhaugen u/Finnland
Lettheim u/Grytbakk

Lian, Sgndre u/Nordstu Hov
Liberg u/Almas

Lidarende u/ Oppigard Hov
Litlenget u/Nordigard Granli
LITLGJERDET
Litlgjerdet u/Litlgjerdet
Litlgjerdet u/Nordstu Reitan
Litlgjerdetrga u/Litlgjerdet
LITLSTUGGU JENSAS
Litlstuggu u/Almas
Lunberg u/Ystenget

Lunde u/ Nordstu Lagberg
Lunden u/ Nordstu Lgberg
Lunden u/Nordigard Granli
Lundeng u/Nordstu Hov
Lundheim u/ Nordstu Laberg
Lundstad u/ Nordstu Lgberg
Lunheim u/Grytbakk
Lunheim u/Larsstu
Lunheim u/Nordigard Grgnli
Lunheim u/VVongrova
Lyheim u/Saksgard
Lykkebo u/Nesgard
Lyngstad u/Jensas
LOBERG

LOBERG, USTU
LOBERG. NORDSTU
Lgvheim u/Finnland
Levstad u/Nordigard Grgnli
M

MEGARD
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631
130
579
39
42
45
647

156
350
121,122
267
154
254
385
327
333
543
331
315
145
83
189
192
384
268
190
193
121
160
377
655
444
168
326
183
194
185
348
380

480
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Megardstrgan u/Megard
Midtli u/Nordigard Grenli
Midttun u/Regnningen
Mikjillan u/Ustu Reitan
Minde, Stav- u/ Nordstu Stene
Mobrua u/Almas

Moen u/Skardal

Moeng u/Rgnningen

Moheim u/Almas

Mollstad u/Nesgard

Monsan u/Nordstu Reitan
Motrga u/Almas

Myra u/Nordigard Granli
Myrtun u/Nesgard

N

NEDRE ENGAN

Nedre Kglbotn u/Kglbotn
NESGARD

Nesgardseng u/Nordstu Gjerde
Nesgardslauenget u/Nordstu Gjerde
Nordberg u/Buchfetta
Nordeng u/Nordstu Kirkhus
Norder-Hov u/ Oppigard Hov
NORDGARDEN

Nordheim u/Nordgarden
Nordhelle u/Nesgard
NORDIGARD GR@NLI
Nordli u/Nordigard Grenli
Nordlien u/Nordstu Reitan
Nordre Grytbakk u/Grytbakk
Nordre Haugen u/Haugen
Nordre Hov u/Nordstu Hov
Nord-Renolen u/Renolen
NORDSTU GJERDE
NORDSTU HOV
NORDSTU KIRKHUS
NORDSTU L@BERG
NORDSTU REITAN
Nordstu Reitan u/Nordstu Reitan
NORDSTU STENE
Nordvang u/Finnland
Nordvang u/Saksstuggu

486
379
180
565
94
148
629
182
155
167
544
155
383,384
167

585
42

161
285
285
61

213
256
132
138
168
367
379
554
109
421
265
406
280
258
202
185
540
550
86

348
307

Norheim u/Ustigard Grenli
Norregjerdet u/Ustu Stene
Norum u/Kglbotn

Nybakken u/Saksstuggu
NYHUS

Nylendet u/Djupdal

Nymoen u/Nordstu Kirkhus
NYRZNNING

Nytrga u/Skardal

O

Oldertrgen u/Nordstu Kirkhus
Oppgarden u/Grytbakk
OPPIGARD HOV
OPPISTUGGU JENSAS
Otnaes u/ Nordstu Stene

P

Posthakk u/Almas

R

REITAN

Reitan Stasjon u/Ustu Reitan
Reitan u/Ustu Reitan
REITAN, NORDSTU
REITAN, USTU

Renheim u/Finnland
Renmoen u/Djupdal
RENOLEN

Renolen, Nord- u/Renolen
Rena u/Djupdal

Rimsgard u/Unsgard
Rishaugen u/Ustu Gjerde
Risvang u/Ustu Gjerde
Rognhaugen u/Nordigard Granli
Rognli u/Nesgard

Ruglbrua u/ Nedre Engan
Rgise u/ Oppigard Hov
RONNINGEN
Renninghaugen u/Rgnningen
Ranningsberg u/Ustu Reitan
Renningslia boligfelt u/Rgnningen
Rgnningslia u/Nesgard
Rennli u/Rgnningen

RAEN
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396
104
48

305
408
359
212
531
628

214
115
244
309
95

150

538
580
571
540
560
351
362
401
406
359
453
293
293
380
165
596
257
169
179
576
178
166
182
632



Ragstuggubakken u/Almas
S

SAKSGARD

Saksgard u/Saksgard
Sakshaug u/Saksstuggu
Saksheim u/Stgvne
SAKSSTUGGU
Samvirkelag, Stensli u/Y stenget
SJURSGARD

Sjursgard u/Sjursgard
Skands u/Nordstu Hov
Skog u/Sundan

Skogheim u/Nordstu Reitan
Skogly u/Nesgard

Skogly u/Ustigard Granli
Skogly u/Ustu Reitan
Skogstad u/Nordstu Reitan
Skogtun u/Stenslia

Skreddereiendommen u/Ustu Reitan

SKARDAL

Skardal u/Skardal
Slettmo u/Almas
Slettrgstet u/@ver-Engan
SMEDMOEN
Smibakken u/Finnland
Solbakken u/Jensas
Solbakken u/Megard
Solbakken u/Stenslia
Solberg u/Litlgjerdet
Solberg u/Rgnningen
Soleng u/Almas

Soleng u/Nordigard Granli
Solglatt u/Saksgard
Solhaug u/Almas
Solhaug u/Megard
Solhaug u/Nordstu Reitan
Solhaugen u/Finnland
Solheim u/Nordstu Reitan
Solheim u/Ustu Leberg
SOLLI

Solli u/Saksstuggu

Sollia u/Rgnningen
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155

437
439
307
526
298
81
502
507
263
497
555
166
394
579
556
68
563
612
616, 619
155
609
33
350
325
489
68
334
179
155
381
444
154
489
557
351
557
198
27
308
181

Solset u/Kglbotn

Solstad u/Nesgard

Solstad u/Nordigard Grenli
Solstad u/Rgnningen

Soltun u/Jensas

Soltun u/Saksstuggu

Solvang u/Megard

Solvang u/Smedmoen

Solas u/Finnland

Solas u/Renolen

Staudheim u/Nordigard Granli
Stavaunet u/Stgvne
Stav-Minde u/ Nordstu Stene
STENE

Stene u/ Nordstu Stene
STENE, NORDSTU
STENE, USTU

Stenlund u/ Oppigard Hov
Stenset u/ Nordstu Stene
Stensheim u/Litlstuggu Jensas
Stensheim u/Ustigard Grenli
Stensli samvirkelag u/Ystenget
STENSLIA

Stenslia stasjon u/Stenslia Sgndre
STENSLIA, SONDRE
Stigran u/Ustu Reitan
Stokkdalsskogen u/Sundan
Storhaugen u/Nyrgnning
Storli u/Nordigard Granli
STORLIA
STORR@NNING

Storstuggu u/Almas

Stortrga u/Sjursgard

Strand u/ Nordstu Stene
Stgveng u/Stgvne

STOVNE

Sundal u/Sundan

SUNDAN

Sundberg u/ Nordstu Stene
Sundrgnning u/Sjursgard
Sundtrga u/Sundan
Svarthaggan u/Nordigard Granli
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49
166
383
180
325
307
489
38
348
407
381
523
94
84
88, 91
86
98
253
95
319
397
81
62
72
69
565
498
534
379
19
456
141
510
97
522
516
500
490
96
504
499
379
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Svingen u/Nordstu Gjerde
Svintrga u/Sundan

Sgndre Grytbakk u/Grytbakk
Sgndre Haugen u/Haugen
Sgndre Lian u/Nordstu Hov
SONDRE STENSLIA
Sgndre VVongrova u/VVongrova
Serli u/Nordigard Granli

T

Taraldsbakk u/\VVongrova
Tarvaldsan u/Nordstu Reitan
Teigen u/Skardal

TESTAD

Testadberget u/Testad
Torskebakken u/Sjursgard
Trean u/Djupdal

Trgan u/Skardal

Trebakken u/Litlgjerdet

U

Undlinan u/Buchfetta
UNSGARD
Unsgardrenolen u/Unsgard
USTIGARD GR@NLI
USTU GJERDE

Ustu Gjerde u/Ustu Gjerde
USTU HOV

USTU KIRKHUS

USTU LZBERG

USTU REITAN

Ustu Reitan u/Ustu Reitan
USTU STENE

Ustu u/Ustu Gjerde

\%

VALLIEN

Vangen u/Litlstuggu Jensas
Vanghaugen u/Litlstuggu Jensas
Vebakkasen u/Stevne
Vegheim u/Stgvne
Veiskillet u/Nordstu Hov
Venlia u/Venna

VENNA

Venna u/Venna

287
498
112
417
267
69

650
379

653
543
627
126
131
514
363
621
334

60

446
452
387
288
292
271
215
194
560
574
98

294

237
318
318
521
527
268
235
227
234

Vennahuagen u/Venna
Venas u/Venna

Vestgard u/Stenslia
Vidsyn u/Stgvne

Vollset u/Nordstu Kirkhus
VONGROVA

Vongrova u/Vongrova

Vongrova, Sgndre u/\VVongrova
VONGROVSVOLL
Varli u/Saksstuggu

Y

YSTENGET

%]

@stmo u/Almas
JVER-ENGAN

@vre Eidebakk u/Sjursgard
@vre Granmo u/Ustu Stene
@vre Kglbotn u/Kglbotn
@yheim u/Ustu Reitan

Aeng u/Ystenget

Asheim u/Djupdal

Asheim u/Sjursgérd

Asheim u/Ustigard Granli

Asli u/Djupdal

Asphaugen u/Nordigard Granli
Asset u/Djupdal

Astun u/Nordigard Granli
Atun u/ Nordstu Stene
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232

236

67

529

212

636, 656
643, 644,
655

650

658

308

74

153
600
513
107
45

580

81

365
513
392
364
381
364
377
97



